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Worthingtons v Hilliard, Delaware, & Reynolds - 12/30/2023

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Combined

Delaware Hayes 174.00 Worthington Kilbourne142.00

Delaware Hayes 183.00 Hilliard Darby High School113.00

Delaware Hayes 177.00 Hilliard Davidson130.00

Thomas Worthington 176.00 Worthington Kilbourne135.00

Thomas Worthington 174.00 Delaware Hayes138.00

Hilliard Davidson 138.00 Hilliard Darby High School136.00

Hilliard Darby High School 136.00 Reynoldsburg119.00

Thomas Worthington 184.50 Hilliard Darby High School110.50

Worthington Kilbourne 179.00 Hilliard Darby High School117.00

Hilliard Davidson 161.00 Reynoldsburg121.00

Thomas Worthington 198.00 Hilliard Davidson102.00

Worthington Kilbourne 169.00 Hilliard Davidson132.00

Thomas Worthington 186.00 Reynoldsburg106.00

Worthington Kilbourne 181.00 Reynoldsburg114.00

Delaware Hayes 187.00 Reynoldsburg107.00

Men

Worthington Kilbourne 104.00 Hilliard Darby High School43.00

Delaware Hayes 103.00 Hilliard Darby High School43.00

Delaware Hayes 95.00 Hilliard Davidson57.00

Delaware Hayes 87.00 Reynoldsburg64.00

Thomas Worthington 97.00 Delaware Hayes63.00

Delaware Hayes 93.00 Worthington Kilbourne69.00

Hilliard Davidson 70.00 Hilliard Darby High School53.00

Reynoldsburg 76.00 Hilliard Davidson60.00

Thomas Worthington 105.00 Hilliard Davidson43.00

Worthington Kilbourne 86.00 Hilliard Davidson61.00

Thomas Worthington 94.00 Reynoldsburg56.00

Worthington Kilbourne 90.00 Reynoldsburg62.00

Thomas Worthington 103.00 Worthington Kilbourne56.00

Thomas Worthington 114.00 Hilliard Darby High School33.00

Reynoldsburg 75.00 Hilliard Darby High School42.00

Women

Thomas Worthington 92.00 Reynoldsburg50.00
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Worthingtons v Hilliard, Delaware, & Reynolds - 12/30/2023

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Women

Delaware Hayes 82.00 Hilliard Davidson73.00

Delaware Hayes 100.00 Reynoldsburg43.00

Thomas Worthington 77.00 Delaware Hayes75.00

Delaware Hayes 81.00 Worthington Kilbourne73.00

Hilliard Darby High School 83.00 Hilliard Davidson68.00

Hilliard Darby High School 94.00 Reynoldsburg44.00

Hilliard Darby High School 77.50 Thomas Worthington70.50

Worthington Kilbourne 75.00 Hilliard Darby High School74.00

Hilliard Davidson 101.00 Reynoldsburg45.00

Worthington Kilbourne 83.00 Hilliard Davidson71.00

Worthington Kilbourne 91.00 Reynoldsburg52.00

Worthington Kilbourne 79.00 Thomas Worthington73.00

Delaware Hayes 80.00 Hilliard Darby High School70.00

Thomas Worthington 93.00 Hilliard Davidson59.00


